
 
 

Musical Director: Jonathan Pease 

 

Choir Schedule  
Autumn Term 2024 

 
All rehearsals are from 6.45pm to 8.45pm on Thursdays. 

Timings for events in bold will be announced in due course. 

 

Date Event Venue 

Thursday, 26th September First Rehearsal of Term St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 3rd October Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday 10th October Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 17th October Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 24th October Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 31st October Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 7th November Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 14th November Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 21st November Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 28th November Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday, 5th December Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Saturday, 7th December Final Rehearsal St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Saturday, 7th December Concert St. Olave’s, Hart Street, EC3R 7NB 

Thursday 12th December Carolling City of London (exact locations TBC) 

Break for Christmas 
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